

By becoming a **FRIEND** of the Cleveland Police Foundation, you are partnering with us to further our mission and build stronger ties with the community.

With your donation, you become an annual member of the FRIENDS of the Cleveland Police Foundation through December 31, 2019. **FRIENDS** in good standing receive amenities that are commensurate with their level of membership.

To become a **FRIEND** of the Cleveland Police Foundation, go to:

www.clevelandpolicefoundation.org/friends

Membership Levels & Benefits:

\$5,000 Chief Membership

- (4) FRIEND of the CPF Collectible Mini-Badges
- (16) FRIEND of the CPF Membership Cards
- (16) FRIEND of the CPF Lapel Pins
- (8) Tickets to Annual Law Enforcement Appreciation Event
- (1) Logo & Link from FRIEND of the CPF Website

\$2,500 | Platinum Membership

- (2) FRIEND of the CPF Collectible Mini-Badges
- (8) FRIEND of the CPF Membership Cards
- (8) FRIEND of the CPF Lapel Pins
- (4) Tickets to Annual Law Enforcement Appreciation Event
- (1) Logo & Link from FRIEND of the CPF Website

\$1,000 | Gold Membership

- (1) FRIEND of the CPF Collectible Mini-Badge
- (4) FRIEND of the CPF Membership Cards(4) FRIEND of the CPF Lapel Pins
- (2) Tickets to Annual Law Enforcement Appreciation Event
- (1) Logo & Link from FRIEND of the CPF Website

Silver Membership

- (3) FRIEND of the CPF Membership Cards
- (3) FRIEND of the CPF Lapel Pins
- (2) Tickets to Annual Law Enforcement Appreciation Event
- (1) Logo & Link from FRIEND of the CPF Website







Lapel Pin (actual size 1.25" x 1.125")